
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

Nr. 

10 

999 

1299 

258 

630 

1194 

953 

411 

121 

Namn 

Sam Sigfridsson 

Charlie Nordgren 

Miilo Väyrynen 

Viking Janson 

Vidar Ringgren 

Charlie Sultan 

Harry Karelycke 

Leo Mähler 

Maximilian Vega 

Club 

Getinge MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kinds MK 

Eda MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Klass 
65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

Varv 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

diff 

8.511 

47.450 

1:18.162 

1:52.823 

1:57.538 

2:23.639 

1 Varv 

DNF 

Total Tid 

14:37.355 

14:45.866 

15:24.805 

15:55.517 

16:30.178 

16:34.893 

17:00.994 

16:02.277 

14:12.492 

Bästa Tid 

2:36.095 

2:37.115 

2:43.009 

2:50.834 

2:48.799 

2:56.971 

2:57.225 

2:38.600 

2:29.987 

Poäng 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

8.511 

Øfart km/h 

31,308 

Bästa Varvtid 

2:36.095 

Bästa hastighet 

35,194 

Bästa varv av 

10 - Sam Sigfridsson 
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Jens Ahlin 

Urban Holgersson 
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Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC GH/U Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC GH/U Älvbygdens MK 

65G B-final 1 

Tävling (10:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  13:22:29 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-07-04 13:15 


